Low Skew, 1-to-4
Differential-to-3.3V LVPECL Fanout Buffer
8533I-01
DATA SHEET
8533I-01   REVISION A   7/9/15 1 ©2015 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
BLOCK DIAGRAM                               PIN ASSIGNMENT
8533I-01
20-Lead TSSOP

8533I-01 DATA SHEET
16 REVISION  A   7/9/15
TABLE 9. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Packaging Temperature
8533AGI-01LF 8533AI01L 20 lead “Lead Free” TSSOP tube -40°C to 85°C
8533AGI-01LFT 8533AI01L 20 lead “Lead Free” TSSOP tape & reel -40°C to 85°C
NOTE: Parts that are ordered with an “LF” suffi x to the part number are the Pb-Free confi guration and are RoHS compliant.
REVISION  A   7/9/15
 8533I-01 DATA SHEET
17 LOW SKEW, 1-TO-4
DIFFERENTIAL-TO-3.3V LVPECL FANOUT BUFFER
REVISION HISTORY SHEET
Rev Table Page Description of Change Date